
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

 
 
INQUIRY CONCERNING A JUDGE,      SC 19-1302 
THE HONORABLE ROBIN LEMONIDIS 
JQC NO. 2019-101 & 2019-175 
_____________________________________ / 
 
 NOTICE OF SCRIVNER’S ERROR 
 
        The Judicial Qualifications Commission (“JQC”), by and through the 

undersigned counsel, hereby files this Notice of a scrivener’s error in the JQC’s 

Findings and Recommendation of Discipline (Filing #93513888), filed on August. 

1, 2019.   

       Page 1 of the JQC’s Findings and Recommendation states that the Amended 

Notice of Investigation was dated: 

April 15, 2018. 

The date should read: 

April 15, 2019. 

Respectfully submitted this 2nd day of August, 2019. 
 
THE FLORIDA JUDICIAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 
COMMISSION 

         
 
            By:__ s/_Alexander Williams___ 
       Alexander J. Williams 

GENERAL COUNSEL 
Florida Bar No. 99225 

Filing # 93588500 E-Filed 08/02/2019 01:59:12 PM
R

E
C

E
IV

E
D

, 0
8/

02
/2

01
9 

01
:5

9:
32

 P
M

, C
le

rk
, S

up
re

m
e 

C
ou

rt



       PO Box 14106 
       Tallahassee, FL 32317 
       (850) 488-1581 
       awilliams@floridajqc.com 
         
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Notice of 
Scrivener’s Error has been furnished by electronic service this 2nd day of August, 
2019 to: 
 
 
Hon. Robin Lemonidis 
Titusville Courthouse 
506 S. Palm Ave. 
Titusville, FL 32796-3501 
 
C/o Warren Lindsey, Esq. 
 Lindsey & Ferry, PA 
 Counsel for Judge Robin  Lemonidis

___s/_Alexander Williams____ 
Alexander J. Williams  
ASSISTANT GENERAL COUNSEL 


